
BABINE ADULT WEIR: COHO COUNTS (1990-Present)

1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005
DATE DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM. DAILY ACCUM.
24-Jun
25-Jun 0 0
26-Jun 0 0
27-Jun 0 0
28-Jun 0 0
29-Jun 0 0
30-Jun 0 0
01-Jul 0 0
02-Jul 0 0 0 0
03-Jul 0 0 0 0
04-Jul 0 0 0 0
05-Jul 0 0 0 0
06-Jul 0 0 0 0
07-Jul 0 0 0 0
08-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
09-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
31-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 16 0 0
01-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 16 0 0
02-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 16 0 0
03-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 18 0 0
04-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 18 0 0
05-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 18 0 0
06-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 18 1 1
07-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 19 0 1
08-Aug 0 0 1 1 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 19 1 2
09-Aug 7 7 2 3 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 4 23 7 9
10-Aug 5 12 0 3 11 18 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 21 10 33 4 13
11-Aug 19 31 3 6 0 18 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 24 8 41 20 33
12-Aug 38 69 0 6 5 23 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 24 9 50 9 42
13-Aug 22 91 3 9 4 27 0 0 1 4 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 14 38 37 87 6 48
14-Aug 70 161 8 17 3 30 0 0 4 8 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 11 49 48 135 3 51
15-Aug 43 204 4 21 4 34 2 2 2 10 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 11 60 52 187 5 56
16-Aug 20 224 1 22 0 34 8 10 2 12 0 3 1 2 0 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 6 16 76 46 233 0 56
17-Aug 18 242 6 28 0 34 6 16 7 19 0 3 0 2 0 1 0 10 0 0 1 1 0 2 5 11 8 84 42 275 3 59
18-Aug 15 257 5 33 0 34 0 16 4 23 2 5 0 2 0 1 0 10 0 0 0 1 4 6 10 21 9 93 18 293 3 62
19-Aug 18 275 1 34 1 35 8 24 7 30 0 5 0 2 0 1 0 10 0 0 0 1 2 8 8 29 10 103 11 304 8 70
20-Aug 24 299 11 45 1 36 2 26 5 35 1 6 1 3 0 1 1 11 3 3 1 2 9 17 13 42 9 112 5 309 6 76
21-Aug 36 335 12 57 0 36 4 30 2 37 1 7 0 3 0 1 4 15 0 3 0 2 6 23 45 87 25 137 15 324 23 99
22-Aug 33 368 27 84 5 41 4 34 3 40 11 18 0 3 0 1 7 22 11 14 3 5 1 24 9 96 14 151 46 370 69 168
23-Aug 34 402 34 118 4 45 7 41 1 41 4 22 2 5 0 1 7 29 12 26 3 8 3 27 64 160 18 169 49 419 105 273
24-Aug 78 480 51 169 2 47 23 64 1 42 4 26 5 10 1 2 9 38 8 34 1 9 27 54 20 180 44 213 69 488 251 524
25-Aug 68 548 44 213 5 52 18 82 8 50 17 43 4 14 1 3 2 40 6 40 3 12 15 69 33 213 33 246 78 566 213 737
26-Aug 44 592 33 246 29 81 24 106 1 51 13 56 0 14 3 6 8 48 31 71 14 26 31 100 73 286 26 272 87 653 132 869
27-Aug 25 617 59 305 47 128 6 112 7 58 14 70 2 16 5 11 24 72 25 96 3 29 10 110 44 330 57 329 92 745 98 967
28-Aug 40 657 63 368 9 137 7 119 12 70 2 72 1 17 7 18 9 81 5 101 5 34 20 130 55 385 32 361 72 817 139 1106
29-Aug 29 686 49 417 9 146 3 122 13 83 1 73 3 20 6 24 23 104 10 111 0 34 5 135 35 420 28 389 146 963 227 1333
30-Aug 37 723 64 481 6 152 2 124 10 93 8 81 3 23 1 25 37 141 22 133 5 39 33 168 64 484 38 427 122 1085 76 1409
31-Aug 49 772 43 524 1 153 1 125 10 103 0 81 11 34 1 26 38 179 16 149 4 43 35 203 42 526 20 447 62 1147 178 1587
01-Sep 91 863 48 572 1 154 6 131 33 136 3 84 18 52 1 27 84 263 8 157 2 45 23 226 119 645 84 531 59 1206 108 1695
02-Sep 125 988 45 617 16 170 7 138 48 184 6 90 10 62 5 32 51 314 22 179 34 79 12 238 84 729 72 603 361 1567 73 1768
03-Sep 169 1157 40 657 25 195 0 138 46 230 9 99 17 79 2 34 56 370 46 225 12 91 81 319 250 979 70 673 324 1891 152 1920
04-Sep 102 1259 39 696 3 198 7 145 37 267 3 102 11 90 0 34 45 415 68 293 21 112 54 373 147 1126 101 774 211 2102 403 2323
05-Sep 174 1433 34 730 18 216 17 162 41 308 16 118 24 114 4 38 41 456 36 329 15 127 89 462 232 1358 51 825 291 2393 198 2521
06-Sep 189 1622 44 774 30 246 12 174 10 318 11 129 27 141 2 40 104 560 104 433 33 160 252 714 52 1410 37 862 161 2554 96 2617
07-Sep 138 1760 65 839 65 311 19 193 62 380 17 146 26 167 3 43 320 880 67 500 20 180 200 914 190 1600 154 1016 167 2721 163 2780
08-Sep 138 1898 79 918 49 360 14 207 32 412 40 186 72 239 1 44 131 1011 32 532 18 198 95 1009 216 1816 126 1142 106 2827 107 2887
09-Sep 130 2028 112 1030 45 405 20 227 54 466 36 222 54 293 3 47 56 1067 45 577 11 209 123 1132 123 1939 95 1237 115 2942 293 3180
10-Sep 121 2149 92 1122 49 454 20 247 74 540 43 265 76 369 6 53 48 1115 72 649 14 223 98 1230 209 2148 149 1386 275 3217 211 3391
11-Sep 92 2241 136 1258 58 512 41 288 43 583 61 326 76 445 17 70 55 1170 48 697 44 267 101 1331 169 2317 124 1510 460 3677 274 3665
12-Sep 136 2377 173 1431 36 548 20 308 47 630 75 401 115 560 11 81 33 1203 125 822 30 297 224 1555 218 2535 136 1646 288 3965 363 4028
13-Sep 100 2477 127 1558 36 584 14 322 65 695 109 510 80 640 19 100 76 1279 229 1051 41 338 507 2062 193 2728 142 1788 107 4072 413 4441
14-Sep 84 2561 92 1650 51 635 12 334 268 963 136 646 141 781 8 108 72 1351 200 1251 21 359 273 2335 170 2898 200 1988 83 4155 403 4844
15-Sep 113 2674 81 1731 39 674 13 347 130 1093 113 759 117 898 13 121 161 1512 245 1496 26 385 215 2550 246 3144 162 2150 28 4183 574 5418
16-Sep 136 2810 153 1884 75 749 29 376 85 1178 64 823 128 1026 22 143 138 1650 227 1723 63 448 389 2939 683 3827 90 2240 45 4228 158 5576
17-Sep 60 2870 98 1982 66 815 42 418 99 1277 95 918 56 1082 11 154 179 1829 127 1850 168 616 766 3705 276 4103 95 2335 91 4319 433 6009
18-Sep 100 2970 147 2129 76 891 43 461 133 1410 122 1040 52 1134 29 183 93 1922 250 2100 55 671 727 4432 149 4252 89 2424 63 4382 358 6367
19-Sep 161 3131 107 2236 94 985 60 521 81 1491 69 1109 64 1198 28 211 131 2053 193 2293 53 724 844 5276 404 4656 111 2535 105 4487 543 6910
20-Sep 118 3249 108 2344 106 1091 94 615 67 1558 159 1268 49 1247 13 224 59 2112 372 2665 42 766 576 5852 265 4921 125 2660 39 4526 635 7545
21-Sep 173 3422 67 2411 23 1114 47 662 95 1653 86 1354 102 1349 13 237 86 2198 363 3028 46 812 169 6021 203 5124 93 2753 67 4593 545 8090
22-Sep 123 3545 35 2446 34 1148 35 697 27 1680 69 1423 86 1435 11 248 97 2295 176 3204 58 870 389 6410 199 5323 133 2886 66 4659 695 8785
23-Sep 217 3762 59 2505 33 1181 36 733 47 1727 57 1480 39 1474 16 264 70 2365 231 3435 92 962 259 6669 324 5647 136 3022 136 4795 433 9218
24-Sep 356 4118 49 2554 24 1205 42 775 119 1846 48 1528 152 1626 19 283 29 2394 206 3641 101 1063 484 7153 184 5831 85 3107 36 4831 1227 10445
25-Sep 238 4356 64 2618 17 1222 32 807 74 1920 45 1573 89 1715 20 303 13 2407 173 3814 54 1117 596 7749 159 5990 205 3312 81 4912 342 10787
26-Sep 130 4486 88 2706 30 1252 110 917 79 1999 75 1648 94 1809 12 315 52 2459 213 4027 45 1162 530 8279 139 6129 213 3525 106 5018 339 11126
27-Sep 126 4612 85 2791 23 1275 73 990 229 2228 51 1699 87 1896 42 357 42 2501 126 4153 23 1185 314 8593 101 6230 185 3710 73 5091 445 11571
28-Sep 134 4746 134 2925 11 1286 81 1071 157 2385 44 1743 114 2010 16 373 41 2542 92 4245 6 1191 317 8910 220 6450 252 3962 57 5148 436 12007
29-Sep 51 4797 129 3054 16 1302 127 1198 68 2453 17 1760 161 2171 22 395 46 2588 245 4490 24 1215 644 9554 141 6591 186 4148 45 5193 391 12398
30-Sep 90 4887 53 3107 1302 91 1289 20 2473 19 1779 86 2257 12 407 26 2614 72 4562 58 1273 452 10006 153 6744 193 4341 197 5390 237 12635
01-Oct 67 4954 87 3194 1302 115 1404 37 2510 30 1809 62 2319 6 413 39 2653 121 4683 14 1287 126 10132 64 6808 211 4552 101 5491 762 13397
02-Oct 97 5051 74 3268 1302 70 1474 64 2574 69 1878 19 2338 7 420 13 2666 80 4763 19 1306 163 10295 104 6912 305 4857 143 5634 473 13870
03-Oct 49 5100 82 3350 1302 104 1578 40 2614 55 1933 8 2346 1 421 48 2714 141 4904 3 1309 99 10394 94 7006 233 5090 213 5847 342 14212
04-Oct 88 5188 102 3452 1302 95 1673 42 2656 19 1952 12 2358 6 427 30 2744 36 4940 8 1317 200 10594 157 7163 179 5269 107 5954 185 14397
05-Oct 48 5236 57 3509 1302 110 1783 40 2696 6 1958 16 2374 1 428 21 2765 137 5077 5 1322 242 10836 172 7335 174 5443 58 6012 143 14540
06-Oct 32 5268 61 3570 1302 78 1861 54 2750 62 2020 11 2385 7 435 199 2964 66 5143 4 1326 317 11153 82 7417 174 5617 41 6053 151 14691
07-Oct 21 5289 80 3650 1302 40 1901 27 2777 15 2035 9 2394 0 435 187 3151 258 5401 6 1332 85 11238 230 7647 192 5809 56 6109 319 15010
08-Oct 50 5339 61 3711 1302 16 1917 38 2815 40 2075 5 2399 2 437 99 3250 129 5530 0 1332 186 11424 127 7774 80 5889 103 6212 243 15253
09-Oct 44 5383 64 3775 1302 35 1952 38 2853 26 2101 8 2407 0 437 104 3354 90 5620 0 1332 163 11587 80 7854 54 5943 106 6318 171 15424
10-Oct 29 5412 146 3921 1302 5 1957 36 2889 10 2111 37 2444 1 438 40 3394 92 5712 0 1332 108 11695 16 7870 67 6010 79 6397 159 15583


